
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

22

28

8

30

27

2

25

4

9

23

29

16

10

17

24

3

14

15

21

Name

Nuno Rosa

Joao carvalho

Angelo neves

Miguel ramada

Joaquin Abreu

Sebastiao esquivel

Pedro Figueiredo

Joaquin Fonseca

Tiago Santos

Gonçalo mira

Pedro Bragança

Acacio Martins

Pena de Sousa

Ulisses Vieira

Jorge Sousa

Orlando Santos

Jose Taborda

Salgado Pires

Michael Daly

Best Tm

48.608

48.708

48.712

48.719

48.790

48.797

48.797

48.798

48.815

48.901

49.416

49.676

49.682

49.789

50.159

50.215

50.762

51.472

52.829

2nd Best

48.684

49.131

48.784

48.904

49.094

48.814

48.966

48.818

48.936

49.111

49.808

50.322

49.996

51.711

50.703

50.444

50.797

52.407

53.089

In Lap

4

6

6

6

7

5

6

6

5

6

6

7

6

6

6

6

3

6

6

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

5ª Prova C.N. Karting Clube Milennium bc

Treinos 1

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km

28-06-2014 16:42
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